
$779,000

10234 OAK MEADOW LN, LAKE WORTH, FL,
33449
https://ritterproperties.com

Located in the sought-after SOUTH ROAD PUD of Countryside
Estates, this 4BR/3BA home offers a spacious layout, 2
dens/offices, 3-car garage, circular driveway & a 20-acre nature
preserve at the back replete with bird & wildlife. This well-cared-
for home has several upgrades including solar panels, leaf filter
gutter protection, crown molding, upgraded flooring & baths, […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2857 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2857 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 9376 sq ft SubdivisionName: Countryside Estates,SOUTH
ROAD PUD

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Dedicated
Professionals

GarageSpaces: 3

View: Garden, Other ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11764501

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2004

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Countryside Estates Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof Heating: Central

Parking: Circular Driveway, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers, Paver Block

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Cooking Island,
Den/Library/Office, Entrance Foyer, Family Room, First
Floor Entry, Pantry, Roman Tub, Split Bedroom, Utility
Room/Laundry, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Volume Ceilings,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Range, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Tennis Court(s), Gated
Community, Mandatory Hoa, Pickleball, Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Arched Windows,
Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


